TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

FT454.58H.001 Fuel pump oil pipe assembly

259

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

FT454.58H.001 58—JMZ 4 ik

=2 = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT300.58.101 O Y HOLLOW BOLT 1 2011-11_
10 |FT404.58X.011 FE T B -1 PRESSURE OIL PIPE ASSEMBLY-1 1 2011-11_
11  |GBT5783-M8X35-A3L 7N Sk B A IR AL BOLT 2 2004-01_
12 |GBT93-8-A0P g WASHER 10 2011-11_
13 |GBT3452.1-15X2.65G WES B OTEAR I % £ O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
14 |FT304.58L.010 Yk GEAR PUMP 1 2011-11_
15 |GBT70.1-M8X40-A2L W7 A A SR T SCREW 4 2011-11_
16 |GBT3452.1-21.2X1.8G WES 3 OTEM IR 25 £ Rl O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
17 |FT400.58X.015 WS R G OIL SUCTION SHORT PIPE WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
18 |GBT5783-M8X25-A2L [y BOLT 2 2011-11_
19 Q67632 HAE 32 HOSE HOOP 32 4
2 |IBT982-22 20y B E COMBINED SEAL GASKET 2
20 |FT450.58.103 WAk OIL SUCTION HOSE 2 2009-09_
20 |FT300.58A.104 W e OIL SUCTION HOSE 2 2004-01_
21 |FT400.58X.040 TETHIAR S A OIL FILTER ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
22 |GBT5783-M8X16-A2L 2 BOLT 2 2011-11_
23 |GBT95-8-A0P SR WASHER 2 2011-11_
3 |FT450.58X.011 WS PR OIL SUCTION PIPE WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
4 |FT700.58A.101 REXEE LA JOINT 2 2011-11_
5  IGBT6170-M6-A2L 2251 NUT 3 2011-11_
6 |GBT93-6—A0P HSE SPRING WASHER 3 2011-11_
7 |FT300.58.013 T e 5 IR A OIL PIPE CLAMP AND RUBBER WASHER 6 2011-11_
8  |GBT5783-M6X30-A2L [ BOLT 3 2011-11_
9  |FT404.58X.012 2 W IR A S, MULTI-WAY VALVE OIL INLET PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

260

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





